

Errata

Volume 26, Number 67, 1982

URI: <https://id.erudit.org/iderudit/021544ar>

DOI: <https://doi.org/10.7202/021544ar>

[See table of contents](#)

Publisher(s)

Département de géographie de l'Université Laval

ISSN

0007-9766 (print)

1708-8968 (digital)

[Explore this journal](#)

Cite this document

(1982). Errata. *Cahiers de géographie du Québec*, 26(67), 2–2.
<https://doi.org/10.7202/021544ar>

ERRATA

Article by Garo CHICHEKIAN, *A Study of the Changes in the Distribution and Mobility of Armenians in the Montréal Region, 1972-1979*, Cahiers de géographie du Québec, vol. 25, n° 65, septembre 1981 : 169-195.

1. Table 2 should have been printed on p. 174 and figure 2 on p. 173, in order to follow the order of reference in the text.
2. At the bottom of figure 6, the following note should have been printed to avoid possible confusion: « the thickness of the lines is proportionate to the number of people moving inside and outside of a given sector ».
The necessity of the above is due to the fact that the original illustration has been changed in format without prior notification of the author.
3. Table 9 on p. 189 should have been printed on p. 190, above figure 10 on p. 190 to follow the order of reference in the text.

© 1982, LES PRESSES DE L'UNIVERSITÉ LAVAL

Tous droits réservés. Imprimé au Canada.

Dépôt légal Bibliothèque nationale du Québec: troisième trimestre 1982

CN ISSN 0007-9766